Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Name the area Which separates Pakistan from Tajikistan.

Kashmir was included into the Mughal Empire of Delhi in:

First session of All-Indian Muslim League was held on 29-30 December 1907. Where was it
held?

The point where Himalayas, Karakoram and Hindukush mountains meet:

where will you find Hamun-i-Mashkel Lake?

Who was the governer of Sindh in 19467

The Hindus and Muslims started Non-Cooperation Movement for:

With Afghanistan, Pakistan has kilometers boundary.

Slave Dynasty of Indo -Pak was founded by?

Delhi became the established capital of Mughal kings during the reign of:

Operation Zarb-e-Azb was Launched by the Pakistan Armed Forces on

Sindh Sagar Doab is between the rivers of:

What was the chief characteristics of Government of India Act, 19357

The Senate consist of members.

Which mountain range has the most summits in Pakistan?

Answers Choice

Wakhan
Koh-i-Sulaiman

. Khyber Pass

None of these.&nbsp;

October 1586

November 1580
December 1582
. December 1588

Lahore
Aligarh
Karachi
None of these

. India Border

. China Border

Roof of the world
None of these.&nbsp;

In Sindh

. In Balochistan
In Punjab

. none of these

Sir Hugh Dow

. Sir Lancelot Graham

. Habib Ibrahim Rahimtoola
. Sir Francis Mudle

. Expulsion of British from India
. Indian Independence and
restoration of Caliphate

C. For the uplift of education

D. Both (a) and (b)

UPr UOWr U0OUP UOWPE UOWPE U0OWr U0wr

2252
2452
2652
2852

. Sbuktagin
Babar

Qutab ud Din
Jalal ud Din

. Sher Shah Suri
Akbar
Jehangir
humayun

. 15 June 2014
.11 June 2015
12 June 2014
. 9 June 2015

. Indus and Jhelum
. Indus and Chenab
. Sutluj and Ravi

. Ravi and Chenab

. Federal Government at center
. Unitary Government at Center
C. Interim Indian Government at
center

D. None of these

Wr DOWr DOWr DOWP» DOW> DOW>

.63
.87
. 100
. 104

. Himayala
. Karakoram
- Hindu kush

owr UOwr



16

17

18

19

20

When Urdu Defense Association was founded?

Amir khusrau's Khazainul Futuh Gives Information about the reign of:

Author of My Life A Fragment:

What was the purpose 21st Amendment in Constitution?

Who among the following analysed the cause of uprising of 1857 advocating a reconciliation

between the British and the Muslims?

D. None of these

A. April 1902
B. August 1905

D. April 1900
A. Ghiyasuddin Tughlaq

C. Qutubuddin mubarak shah Khilji
D. Jala ud din Khilji

A. Tausif Sadiq

C. Mushirul Hasan
D. None of these

B. Impose Shariah law

C. Created Speedy Trial Court For 3
years

D. Removed the power of President
of Pakistan

A. Syed Amir Ali

C. Shah Waliullah
D. Syed Ahmad Brailvi



