

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the area Which separates Pakistan from Tajikistan.	A. Wakhan B. Koh-i-Sulaiman C. Khyber Pass D. None of these.
2	Kashmir was included into the Mughal Empire of Delhi in:	A. October 1586 B. November 1580 C. December 1582 D. December 1588
3	First session of All-Indian Muslim League was held on 29-30 December 1907. Where was it held?	A. Lahore B. Aligarh C. Karachi D. None of these
4	The point where Himalayas, Karakoram and Hindukush mountains meet:	A. India Border B. China Border C. Roof of the world D. None of these.
5	where will you find Hamun-i-Mashkel Lake?	A. In Sindh B. In Balochistan C. In Punjab D. none of these
6	Who was the governer of Sindh in 1946?	A. Sir Hugh Dow B. Sir Lancelot Graham C. Habib Ibrahim Rahimtoola D. Sir Francis Mudle
7	The Hindus and Muslims started Non-Cooperation Movement for:	A. Expulsion of British from India B. Indian Independence and restoration of Caliphate C. For the uplift of education D. Both (a) and (b)
8	With Afghanistan, Pakistan has kilometers boundary.	A. 2252 B. 2452 C. 2652 D. 2852
9	Slave Dynasty of Indo -Pak was founded by?	A. Sbuktagin B. Babar C. Qutab ud Din D. Jalal ud Din
10	Delhi became the established capital of Mughal kings during the reign of:	A. Sher Shah Suri B. Akbar C. Jehangir D. humayun
11	Operation Zarb-e-Azb was Launched by the Pakistan Armed Forces on	A. 15 June 2014 B. 11 June 2015 C. 12 June 2014 D. 9 June 2015
12	Sindh Sagar Doab is between the rivers of:	A. Indus and Jhelum B. Indus and Chenab C. Sutluj and Ravi D. Ravi and Chenab
13	What was the chief characteristics of Government of India Act, 1935?	A. Federal Government at center B. Unitary Government at Center C. Interim Indian Government at center D. None of these
14	The Senate consist of members.	A. 63 B. 87 C. 100 D. 104
15	Which mountain range has the most summits in Pakistan?	A. Himayala B. Karakoram C. Hindu kush

		D. None of these
16	When Urdu Defense Association was founded?	A. April 1902 B. August 1905 C. August 1900 D. April 1900
17	Amir khusrau's Khazainul Futuh Gives Information about the reign of:	A. Ghiyasuddin Tughlaq B. Ala-uddin Khilji C. Qutubuddin mubarak shah Khilji D. Jala ud din Khilji
18	Author of My Life A Fragment:	A. Tausif Sadiq B. Maulana Muhammad Ali C. Mushirul Hasan D. None of these
19	What was the purpose 21st Amendment in Constitution?	A. The establishement of the military courts B. Impose Shariah law C. Created Speedy Trial Court For 3 years D. Removed the power of President of Pakistan
20	Who among the following analysed the cause of uprising of 1857 advocating a reconciliation between the British and the Muslims?	A. Syed Amir Ali B. Sir Syed Ahmad khan C. Shah Waliullah D. Syed Ahmad Brailvi